
PLASTIC

PLASTIC

50.5

Ki2783PKi2361AKi2415A

A2783

NEUTRA

NEUTRA
42.550.5 50.5

50.5

12

851
9
0

4
6

8
5

5
9

1
9

0
4

6
8

5
5

9

63

85

PLASTIC
PLASTIC

PLASTICANTICORODAL63
6

1
9
0

INOX AISI 304
ALLUMINIO

STAINLESS STEEL
ALUMINIUM

BRASS
OTTONE

Ki2273P Ki2287P

Ki3752P

A2263

Ki2271P

Ki2272P

A2360

Ki2115P

Ki1903P

Ki2359P

A2090

Ki2262P

Ki1944P

Ki2033P

 A2360A2263  A2090

A2299
A3542

A2261

A2272  A2359A2115

A2271

A2273

 A1944

 A2033

 A1903

A2287

A3752

A2262 85

A2117

1
9
0

2
1
0

4
6

4
1

8
5

8
5

5
9

8
3

63

70

63
X FIAM 868 X FIAM 868

X FIAM
868

USARE
A2801

70 7.5

2
1

0

Ki2820P
x TESIO

Ki3465P
x TESIO

A2820

12

A3465

PLACCHE KI

Plate KI

FINITURE
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B

C Cromo lucido
Bright Chrome
Cromo satinato
Satin Chrome
Bronzo
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T

Inox satinato
Satin S.SteeliT

6 Argento anodizzato
Anodized Silver

9 Oro anodizzato
Anodized Gold

2

L Ottone lucido
Bright Brass
PVD Ottone
PVD Brass

BS Bronzo satinato
Satin Bronze
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A5129
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serie RTE
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C Cromo lucido
Bright Chrome
Cromo satinato
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Inox satinato
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6 Argento anodizzato
Anodized Silver
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9 Oro anodizzato
Anodized Gold
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Placca decorativa con 
interasse da 90mm per 
serrature Mottura serie RTE.
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